2013 Matthew Walker 10k

Category Summary

Gender RaceCat

Female
Overall Women

Senior Women

Cat35-44

Cat45-54

Cat 55 +

Male
Overall Men

Senior Men

Cat40-49

Cat50-59

Cat 60 +

RaceNo

774
850
905
837
258

905
837
913
23

646

774
850
258
490
761

252
823
755
342
464

732
482
154
635

902
938
924
932
389

902
938
924
932
389

952
961
284
374
379

511
598
888
465
341

890
144
360
684
893

Time

0:37:06
0:38:04
0:38:12
0:38:50
0:38:55

0:38:12
0:38:50
0:41:03
0:41:33
0:41:55

0:37:06
0:38:04
0:38:55
0:41:25
0:42:53

0:41:53
0:44:54
0:48:59
0:49:12
0:49:26

0:45:20
0:49:44
0:51:43
0:56:06
0:57:16

0:31:36
0:33:45
0:33:46
0:34:57
0:34:57

0:31:36
0:33:45
0:33:46
0:34:57
0:34:57

0:36:48
0:37:00
0:37:11
0:37:26
0:37:35

0:36:30
0:37:31
0:39:36
0:40:03
0:40:28

0:46:04
0:48:04
0:48:57
0:49:02
0:49:14

Name

Lisa Palmer
Clare McKittrick
Natalie Shaw
Naomi Eaton

Louise Insley

Natalie Shaw
Naomi Eaton
Leonie Shipley
Katie Jones
Samantha lliffe

Lisa Palmer

Clare McKittrick
Louise Insley
Christine Howard
Joanne Matthews

Jill Burke

Chrissie Ferguson
Mags Smith
Alison Booth

Tracy Bowmar

Christine Bexon
Janice Clowes
Caroline Whickham
Lorraine Griffiths

Ali Harvey

Richard Weir
Chris Rainsford
Dale Annable
Ben O'Connell
Tim Holling

Richard Weir
Chris Rainsford
Dale Annable
Ben O'Connell
Tim Holling

Tuhin Wahid
Dean Hickin
Matthew Nutt
Darren Beswick
Steven Emerton

Russell Parkin
Steve Jennings
Andy Marriott
Nigel Monaghan
Chris Booth

Colin Sinnott
Anthony Rathbone
Phil Bentley
Malcolm Garrett
Graham Beniston

Cat

35
35

35

35
35
35
35
35

45
45
45
45
45

55
55

55
55

40
40
40
40
40

50
50
50
50
50

60
60
60
60
60

24 November 2013

Club

HEANOR RC
CHARNWOOD AC
DERBY AC
STROUD AC
HEANOR RC

DERBY AC

STROUD AC

DERBY AC

BEESTON AC

NORTH DERBYSHIRE RC

HEANOR RC
CHARNWOOD AC
HEANOR RC
MATLOCK AC
HERMITAGE HARRIERS

HEANOR RC
RUN LOCAL

DERBY AC

BEESTON AC
ASHBOURNE RC
EREWASH VALLEY AC
RIPLEY RC

DERBY AC

HEANOR RC
HEANOR RC
HEANOR RC
HEANOR RC

DERBY AC

HEANOR RC
HEANOR RC
HEANOR RC
HEANOR RC

LONG EATON RC

HERMITAGE HARRIERS

FORMULA ONE CC

SHEPSHED RC

SHELTON STRIDERS

DERBY AC

HEANOR RC

HORSFORTH HARRIERS

DERBY AC

NORTH DERBYSHIRE RC

DERBYSHIRE DYNAMOS

BEESTON AC



